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P163 lan Tait Collection

P163/001 Local Culture in the Eastern Townships (1968-1990)

P163/001.01

P163/001.02

P163/001.03

P163/001.04

P163/001.05

P163/001.06

P163/001.07

P163/001.08

P163/001.09

P163/001.10

Dunham (1980)

P163/001.01/001 Theodule Godin
(1980)

Gould (1979-1980)

P163/001.02/001 Harria McLeod
(1980)

P163/001.02/002 Miss Louise MacKay,
Miss Katie MacKay

(1979)
Granby (1980)
P163/001.03/001 Maurice Phaneuf
Megantic (1980)
P163/001.04/001 Margaret Wright
(1980)

Winslow (1979)

P163/001.05/001 Agnes Scott
(1979)

Scotstown (no date)

P163/001.06/001 Alec “Dell”
MacDonald

Bury (1979-1980)

P163/001.07/001 Curtis Ross
(1980)

P163/001.07/002 Arthur J. Ross
(1979)

Newport ([19807])

P163/001.08/001 Mrs. Austin

Shipton (1968)

P163/001.09/001 Mr. McCallum

P163/001/09/002 John Irving Andrews
(1968)

Hampden (1980-1986)

P163/001.10/001 Donald Morrison

P163/001.10/002 Nick Nicholson,
Lyford Elger
(1980)

P163/001.10/003 Scotstown quilting
group
(1980)

P163/001.10/004 Hilda MacRae,
Mr. Harvey
(1980)

P163/001.10/005 Charlie Petitt
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P163/001.11

P163/001.12

P163/001.13

P163/001.14

P163/001.15

P163/001.16

P163/001.17

P163/001.18

P163/001.10/006

Leeds (1979)
P163/001.11/001

P163/001.11/002
P163/001.11/003

Ascot (1979-1990)
P163/001.12/001

P163/001.12/002
P163/001.12/003

P163/001.12/004

P163/001.12/005

P163/001.12/006
P163/001.12/007

P163/001.12/008

Cleveland (1979)
P163/001.13/001

Barford ([19807])
P163/001.14/001
Eaton

P163/001.15/001

Compton
P163/001.16/001

P163/001.16/002

Hatley
P163/001.17/001

Dudswell
P163/001.18/001

(1986)
Kenneth R. MacLeod
(1920, 1980)

Evelyn Smith
(1979)

Sam Hopper
(1979)

Arthur Lowry,
Sam Hopper

Jean Baptiste Proulx
(1980)

Kenneth Hunting
(1979)

Pearl Guay

(1979)

William Lavallee,
Mary (aka Mamie)
Smith Lavallee
(1979)

Carl John Gustafson
(1990)

Jim Hoskins
Charles C. Pettit
(1902, 1986)
Margaret Maclver
(1985)

Nelson Andrews
(1979)

Errol Cushing

Margaret Grey
(1979)

Ozzie Harden
(2977)

Charlotte Howse
(1990)

Ernest Laporte
(1979)

Irenee Carette
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P163/001.19 Inverness
P163/001.19/001 Harold Turner,
Arthur Lowrie
(1979)
P163/001.20 Sutton
P163/001.20/001 Laurence Draper
(1980)
P163/001.21 Folk Songs ([197-7])
P163/001.22 Project notes

P163/002 Radio Broadcasts by lan Tait
P163/002/001 Story of Willie Lavallee: log drives
P163/002/002 Horses and horsemen of the Townships
P163/002/003 Folklore research
P163/002/004 Settler’s experiences, crowlore
P163/002/005 Birch bark canoes, home made toys
P163/002/006 Archie Ennis, Bear stories (Nick Nicholson)
P163/002/007 Mary Ann: folk poems, memory quilts
P163/002/008 Rogers Rangers
P163/002/009 Groundhog Day
P163/002/010 The Devil Fiddler
P163/002/011 Megantic Outlaw (Donald Morrison)
P163/002/012 The Devil Fiddler, The Milan Pot of Gold
P163/002/013 Sugaring, interview techniques

P163/003 CRC Class- Student Projects
P163/003.01 1992

P163/003.01/001 John Richard, Stanbridge
P163/003.01/002 Gisele Carson, Adstock
P163/003.01/003 Mrs. Grant, Quebec
P163/003.01/004 David Perkins, Potton
P163/003.01/005 Alexander Anderson, Cleveland
P163/003.01/006 Clarence Barker, Maine
P163/003.01/007 Pauline Lachance, Ascot
P163/003.01/008 Dorothy Madden, Ormstown
P163/003.01/009 Mrs. McKeon, Compton
P163/003.01/010 Mrs. Picken, Ascot
P163/003.01/011 Dean Mullavey, Hatley
P163/003.01/012 Walter Scott, Hatley
P163/003.01/013 Madeleine Bryan, Potton
P163/003.01/014 Bill Cross, Wakefield, Quebec
P163/003.01/015 Harvey Comeau, Shefford
P163/003.01/016 Stewart Deacon, Hatley
P163/003.01/017 Jeanine Gauthier
P163/003.01/018 Peter Theysen, Eaton
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P163/003.01/019 Delmar Marston, Shipton
P163/003.01/020 Ceydie Talbot, Shefford
P163/003.01/021 Mable Cooper, Barnston
P163/003.01/022 Russell Taylor, Stanstead
P163/003.01/023 Annette J. Boissoneault, Princeville
P163/003.01/024 Artha Dunsmore, Ascot
P163/003.01/025 Mable Cooper, Barnston
P163/003.01/026 John Barnett, Potton
P163/003.01/027 Allard Raiche
P163/003.01/028 Grace Gregoire
P163/003.01/029 Réal Ingram, St. Joachim
P163/003.01/030 Jean Farwell Monty, Compton
P163/003.01/031 Ola Paquin, Hatley
P163/003.01/032 Edith Poirier, Sutton
P163/003.01/033 Edwin Dezan, Hatley
P163/003.01/034 Peter Matheson, Bury
P163/003.01/035 Eugene & Vera Mccomb, Eaton
P163/003.01/036 Annie McElreavy
P163/003.01/037 Edwin Smith, Birmingham, England
P163/003.01/038 Thérese Lecours, Bolton
P163/003.01/039 Frank Rogers, Lachine
P163/003.01/040 Kenneth Jones, Potton
P163/003.01/041 Jean Rublee, Ascot
P163/003.01/042 Doris Anderson, Ottawa
P163/003.01/043 Olga Robinson, Sutton
P163/003.01/044 Aubry French, Eaton
P163/003.01/045 Lena Ross, Durham
P163/003.01/046 Ethel Bernham, Bolton
P163/003.01/047 Henry Agnew, St. John, NB
P163/003.01/048 Calvin Picken, Danby
P163/003.01/049 Ray Woods, Melbourne
P163/003.01/050 Christine McYver Walker, Lingwick
P163/003.01/051 Harriet Doheny, Ascot
P163/003.01/052 Jean Chadsey Thorne, Hatley
P163/003.01/053 Allan Norris, Shefford
P163/003.01/054 George Buck, Eaton
P163/003.01/055 Malcolm Fraser, Eaton
P163/003.01/056 Willy Waterhouse, Sutton
P163/003.01/057 Marcel Ménard, St. Armand
P163/003.02 1993
P163/003.02/001 Mrs. Montour, Kanhawake
P163/003.02/002 Maria Winslow, Thetford
P163/003.02/003 Alberta (née Johnson) Clark, Brompton
Rd.
P163/003.02/004 Grant Watson, Cleveland
P163/003.02/005 George Merchant
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P163/003.03

P163/003.02/006
P163/003.02/007
P163/003.02/008
P163/003.02/009
P163/003.02/010
P163/003.02/011
P163/003.02/012
P163/003.02/013
P163/003.02/014
P163/003.02/015
P163/003.02/016
P163/003.02/017
P163/003.02/018
P163/003.02/019
P163/003.02/020
P163/003.02/021
P163/003.02/022
P163/003.02/023
P163/003.02/024
P163/003.02/025
P163/003.02/026
P163/003.02/027
P163/003.02/028
date unknown

P163/003.03/001
P163/003.03/002
P163/003.03/003
P163/003.03/004
P163/003.03/005
P163/003.03/006
P163/003.03/007
P163/003.03/008
P163/003.03/009
P163/003.03/010
P163/003.03/011
P163/003.03/012
P163/003.03/013
P163/003.03/014
P163/003.03/015
P163/003.03/016
P163/003.03/017
P163/003.03/018
P163/003.03/019
P163/003.03/020
P163/003.03/021
P163/003.03/022

Eileen Hunter, Eaton

Bernard Bailey, Drummondville
Thérese Turcotte, Compton
Mona Bigg, Ascot

Lorne Butler, Ascot

Effie Steward, Inverness
Marie-Francis MacEachern, Ascot
Oscar Roy, Ascot

Elwin Catchpaw, Magog
Marie-Claire Morisson, Winslow
Henri Grant, Ascot

Maria Sanchez, Ascot

Valery Boyd, Bolton

Annie Fortin, Thetford

Douglas Johnston, Stanstead
Phil Doddridge, Cleveland

Earl Smith, Ascot

Dr. Curtis Lowry, Eaton

Doris Pepman, Ascot

Helda Nellie Morin, Ascot
Bernice Hewitt, Ascot

Allan Matthewson, Lingwick
Newton Neil Fowler, Melbourne

Calvin Picken, Danby

Mary Eileen Matthews, Stanstead
Ozro Williamson, Hatley

Andre Milbers, Belgium

Cecil Dougherty, Newport

Allan Goodfellow, Brompton Rd.
Arlene Pinkham, Ascot

Claire Dorion, Mattawa, Ontario
Edith Bellam, Eaton

Gérard Groleau, Ascot

Mrs. Annesly

Allan Goodfellow, Brompton Rd.
Marcel Martin, Shawinigan Falls
Evelyn Baldwin, Ascot

Madeline Jackson, Ascot

Ken Jackson, Ascot

Raymond Fournier, Gayhurst
Raymond Sarrasin, Ascot
Wilfrid Morin, Kingsey

H.E. Matt, Victoriaville

Evelyn Bushey, Shipton

Albert Wellman, Ascot
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P163/003.03/023 Yvette Roy
P163/003.03/024 Nora (née Woodward) Pocock, Way’s
Mills
P163/003.03/025 Aubrey French
P163/003.03/026 Nora (née Woodward) Pocock, Way’s
Mills
P163/003.03/027 Liliane Beaulieu, Eaton
P163/003.03/028 Mrs. Lapalme, Brome
P163/003.03/029 Dufferin Annsley
P163/003.03/030 Claire Olson, Cleveland
P163/003.03/031 Fern McBean, Ascot
P163/003.03/032 Gerry Desjardins, Cap-de-la-Madeleine
P163/003.03/033 Mary Coates, Leeds
P163/003.03/034 Lili Fortier, Woburn
P163/003.03/035 Vivianne Brown, NS
P163/003.03/036 Mary Thorton, Rosemere
P163/003.03/037 Robert Patton
P163/003.03/038 Clarence Allen
P163/003.03/039 Cora Mimnaugh
P163/003.03/040 Irene Martin, NB
P163/003.03/041 Harry Coates, Bury
P163/003.03/042 Mrs. William Young, Whitton
P163/003.03/043 Donald Ives, Ascot
P163/003.03/044 Martha Crawford, Thetford
P163/003.03/045 Pat Bona, Rouyn Noranda
P163/003.03/046 Grace Jones, Ascot
P163/003.03/047 Mr. Rose
P163/003.03/048 Karine Lativier, Dunham
P163/003.03/049 Roy Gallibois, Ascot
P163/003.03/050 Al Duggan, NB
P163/003.03/051 James F. Jacobs, Kahnawake
P163/003.03/052 Stellla Marcil, Cleveland
P163/003.03/053 Daniel Lapointe
P163/003.03/054 Albert Wellman, Old Fort Bay, QC
P163/003.03/055 Dickie Woodard, Ascot
P163/003.03/056 William Knowles, England
P163/003.03/057 Mrs. Chaisson, NB
P163/003.03/058 Mona MacDonald, Ascot
P163/003.03/059 Katherine Young, Whitton
P163/003.03/060 Margaret Robinson
P163/003.03/061 Doris Conley, Ascot
P163/003.03/062 Neil Marshal, NF
P163/003.03/063 Mary MacEachern, Ascot
P163/003.03/064 Clarissa Bovert, Barnston
P163/003.03/065 Ruby Waldron
P163/003.03/066 Ms. Cain, Ms. Touchette
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P163/003.04

P163/003.03/067
P163/003.03/068
P163/003.03/069
P163/003.03/070
P163/003.03/071
P163/003.03/072
P163/003.03/073
P163/003.03/074
P163/003.03/075
P163/003.03/076
P163/003.03/077
P163/003.03/078
P163/003.03/079
P163/003.03/080
P163/003.03/081
P163/003.03/082
P163/003.03/083
P163/003.03/084
P163/003.03/085
P163/003.03/086
P163/003.03/087
P163/003.03/088
P163/003.03/089
P163/003.03/090
P163/003.03/091
P163/003.03/092
P163/003.03/093
P163/003.03/094
P163/003.03/095
P163/003.03/096
1991

P163/003.04/001
P163/003.04/002
P163/003.04/003
P163/003.04/004
P163/003.04/005
P163/003.04/006
P163/003.04/007
P163/003.04/008
P163/003.04/009
P163/003.04/010
P163/003.04/011
P163/003.04/012
P163/003.04/013
P163/003.04/014
P163/003.04/015

Robert Meunier

Mrs. Campbell, Hampden
A.J. Ross, Ascot

Raymond Buffitt, North Shore
Mrs. Alvin Coates

Mrs. Breton, Ascot

Harry Hall, East Farnham
Isabelle Hodgson, Rawdon, PQ
John MacDonald

Thérése Messier, Stanbridge
Robert Getty, Stanbridge
Eileen Moore, Hatley

Claire Bolduc

Norris Wilson, Ascot

Garnet Card, Hatley

Mr. Lacroix

Lilian Mathieus

Jean Choquette Sr., Montreal
Reg Bishop, Ascot

Sam Abbott, Stanstead
Holly McVety, Ascot
William Heeney, Ottawa
Alice Price, Ascot

Kirby Driscoll

Catherine Walken

Fay Rand, Bury

Isabella Sutherland, Ont.
Eileen Matthews, Stanstead
Mr. Morad, Ascot

Bernice Dermont, Bury

Ruth Nicholson, Hampden
Alice Dylan, Compton

Tim Matthews, London, England
Liliane Ross Blake, Rock Forest
June Robson Bailey, Simpson
Bernard Bailey, Simpson

Mary MacEachern, Ascot

Carl Bailey, Eaton

Irene Bilodeau

Angus Morrisson

Frank Wilding, Montreal
Andrée Martel, Ascot

Agnes Penney Lemire, St. Louis
Mrs. Bennett, England

Irene H. Couture
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P163/003.04/016
P163/003.04/017
P163/003.04/018
P163/003.04/019
P163/003.04/020
P163/003.04/021
P163/003.04/022
P163/003.04/023
P163/003.04/024
P163/003.05 1983
P163/003.05/001
P163/003.06 1990
P163/003.06/001
P163/003.06/002
P163/003.06/003
P163/003.06/004
P163/003.06/005
P163/003.06/006
P163/003.06/007
P163/003.06/008
P163/003.06/009
P163/003.06/010
P163/003.06/011
P163/003.06/012
P163/003.06/013
P163/003.06/014
P163/003.06/015
P163/003.06/016
P163/003.06/017
P163/003.06/018
P163/003.06/019
P163/003.06/020
P163/003.06/021
P163/003.06/022
P163/003.06/023
P163/003.06/024
P163/003.06/025
P163/003.06/026
P163/003.06/027
P163/003.06/028
P163/003.06/029
P163/003.06/030
P163/003.06/031
P163/003.06/032
P163/003.06/033
P163/003.07 1994

Roy Gallibois, North Shore
Paul-Emile Rodrigue

Mary Kettle, Windsor

Delmar Huff, Compton/Dixville
Mr. Quinn, Mrs. Quinn, Bury
Lorenzo Landreville, Westbury
Gordon Davies

Harold Gilbert Ryder, Lac Megantic
Mrs. Bryan, Bolton

Aritha Dunsmore, Ascot

Bernice Storey, Lachine

Howard Barter, Bury

Oscar Archibald Sherrer, Dunham
Jeanne Claude, Gaspesie

Beatrice Bushnell Bouchard, Stanstead
Clara Paquet, Quebec City

Mary Coates, Leeds

Mary Coates, Leeds

Franklin Lancaster, Melbourne
Donald Glory, Ascot

Nelson Raycraft, Thetford
George Lewis Monty, Ascot
Isabelle lcamburg, Hampden
Frances Gracie Fisher Adams, Barnston
Lloyd Maynes, Shefford

Francois Robitaille, Shefford
Robert Roy, Ste. Agathe

Viola Haud Morin, Ascot

Donna Murray, Stanstead

Emily Gow, Montreal

Gertrude Blake

Walter McRae, Inverness

H. Sherping, Compton
Marguerita Doucet, Ascot

Ivy Picken, Durham

Donald Chisholm

Fred Converse, Melbourne
Charles C. Keenan, Montreal
Daniel, Dorothy Nadeau, North Shore
Laura McLean

Mrs. Cloutier, Ascot

Mrs. Crowser, Finland

Merton Allen, Brome
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P163/003.08

P163/003.09

P163/003.07/001
P163/003.07/002
P163/003.07/003
P163/003.07/004
P163/003.07/005
P163/003.07/006
P163/003.07/007
P163/003.07/008
P163/003.07/009
P163/003.07/010
P163/003.07/011
P163/003.07/012
P163/003.07/013
P163/003.07/014
P163/003.07/015
P163/003.07/016
1995

P163/003.08/001
P163/003.08/002
P163/003.08/003
P163/003.08/004
P163/003.08/005
P163/003.08/006
P163/003.08/007
P163/003.08/008
P163/003.08/009
P163/003.08/010
P163/003.08/011
P163/003.08/012
P163/003.08/013
P163/003.08/014
P163/003.08/015
P163/003.08/016
P163/003.08/017
P163/003.08/018
P163/003.08/019
P163/003.08/020
P163/003.08/021
P163/003.08/022
P163/003.08/023
P163/003.08/024
P163/003.08/025
1988

P163/003.09/001
P163/003.09/002
P163/003.09/003

Betty Rice, Durham

Lilian Mathews, Barnston
Rowena Maddison, Eaton
Jean-Paul Francoeur, Magog
Arnold Reynolds, Ascot
Eldon MacDonald, Ascot
Morris Smith, Eaton

Mona MacDonald, Eaton
Garth Morrissette, Hatley
George Rowell, Clifton
Emilie Russel, Bolton
Harold Hunting, Ascot

Jean Thorne, Hatley

Mr. Davis, Brome

Donald MacMillan, Inverness
Fahkri Gaber, Egypt

Stasy Perkins, Eaton

Joe Niloff, Ascot

Artha Dunsmore, Ascot
Betty Rice, Durham

Beulah Knutson, Stanstead
Wilma Channell, Stanstead
Joseph MacKay, Dudswell
Berthes Bédard, Matane
Bernadette Bourque, Ascot
Julien Pépin, Stanstead
Mireille Beaupré, Lac-St-Louis
Fay Rand, Newport

Stewart Deacon, Hatley
Dufferin Annesley, Thetford
Roy Cillis, Ascot

Roger Morency, Ascot
Velma Roy, New Brunswick
Dora Rolfe, Ascot

Elmer McGuirk, Montreal
Rejent Fredette, Lac Megantic
Jeanne Bolduc, Eaton
Marion Annesley, Inverness
Keith Kennedy

Phyllis Emery, Compton
Cécile Pepin, St. Martin

Mr. Biron, Ascot
Morris Austen, Ascot
Peggy Munkittrick, Ascot



Updated October 2021

P163/003.09/004 Henry Budgen, Simpson
P163/003.09/005 Maybeth McKeon, Compton
P163/003.09/006 Helen McManamy Baldwin, Ascot
P163/003.09/007 Annie Logan, Ascot
P163/003.09/008 Stanley Brown, lves Hill/Sherbrooke
P163/003.09/009 Ruth Kinsey Adam, Hampden
P163/003.09/010 George Heath, Westbury
P163/003.09/011 Martha Ann Coates Mantle, Ascot
P163/003.09/012 Julia Bashaw, Montreal
P163/003.09/013 John Peacock, Dunham
P163/003.09/014 Shirley Sayers, Eaton
P163/003.09/015 Milton Goodwin, Bury
P163/003.09/016 Mary Coates, Leeds
P163/003.09/017 Catherine Young, Whitton
P163/003.09/018 Roger Jean-Marie, Barnston
P163/003.09/019 Grace Mayhew Gregoire, Barnston
P163/003.09/020 Maybeth McKeon, Compton
P163/003.09/021 Viola Haud Morin, Ascot
P163/003.09/022 Fay Parsons Rand, Bury
P163/003.09/023 Evelyn Cuthbert, Magog
P163/003.09/024 Yvon Pouliot, Windsor
P163/003.09/025 Len Johann, Barnston
P163/003.09/026 Hazel (née Horan) Carson,
Danville/Richmond
P163/003.09/027 Esther Fiddler, Ascot
P163/003.09/028 Gertie Marlin Beattie, Compton
P163/003.09/029 Gladys E. Mooney, Melbourne
P163/003.09/030 George Stevenson, Ascot
P163/003.09/031 Artha J. Dunsmore, Ascot
P163/003.09/032 Lyle A. Rand
P163/003.09/033 Louis Samatas, Albania
P163/003.09/034 Duncan MacLeod, Milan
P163/003.09/035 Leon Begin, Orford
P163/003.09/036 Clara Cox
P163/003.09/037 Interview summaries by lan Tait
P163/003.10 1985
P163/003.10/001 Henry, Heather Gibbs, Otterburn Park
P163/003.10/002 Reginald Connor
P163/003.10/003 Leonard Martin, Hatley
P163/003.10/004 Hollis Vaughn, Farnham
P163/003.10/005 Gladys Bean
P163/003.10/006 Bertha Daniels Kendall, Windsor
P163/003.10/007 Geraldine (née Seale) Smith, Lennoxville
P163/003.10/008 Nelly Chalifoux, Dunham
P163/003.10/009 Walter Hodgeman, Eaton
P163/003.10/010 Edna McLeod, Stanbridge
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P163/003.11
P163/003.12

P163/003.13

P163/003.14

P163/003.10/011
P163/003.10/012
P163/003.10/013
P163/003.10/014
P163/003.10/015
P163/003.10/016
P163/003.10/017
P163/003.10/018
1982
P163/003.11/001
1986
P163/003.12/001
subject unknown
P163/003.13/001
P163/003.13/002
P163/003.13/003
P163/003.13/004
P163/003.13/005
P163/003.13/006
P163/003.13/007
P163/003.13/008
P163/003.13/009
P163/003.13/010
Documentaries
P163/003.14/001
P163/003.14/002
P163/003.14/003
P163/003.14/004
P163/003.14/005
P163/003.14/006
P163/003.14/007
P163/003.14/008
P163/003.14/009
P163/003.14/010
P163/003.14/011

Irene Corrigan Buggy, Baie Comeau
Ida Goodleaf, Cognawaga

Celia Kirby, Cognawaga

Maybelle Caldwell, Eaton

Leslie Nutbrown, Thetford

Mrs. William Young, Ascot

Harold Rider, Lac Megantic

Angela Morris

Richard Bardati
Mrs. William Young, Hampden
Brian Wilson

Andrea Grisham
Cindy Wilson
Sarah Mather

Lisa Davis
Sylvain Larocque
Rock Gauthier
Lynne Samson

Asterix: A Winning Tradition
The Winter Prison

Quilts

Maple Sugaring (1990)

Fox Hunting (1993)

The Celebration of Life
Steamed Box Project (1994)
The Tradition that Still Pays
The Three Villages Granite Industry
Quilting (1993)

Tales

P163/004 Photographs and Drawings ([188-7]-[198-?])

P163/005  Maps (1948)

P163/006 Miscellaneous Documents



